
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
94 
4 

26 
29 
69 
12 
41 
18 

112 
5 

44 
8 

121 
10 
16 
22 

Name 
Team Niktamhair - 
3K by ALTEBRA - 
Team DBZ - 
Avantures quad racing - 
FRED RACING - 
QM Racing - 
Collette - 
Team Quad des Flandres - 
AM RACING - 
DF Moto - 
TMB - 
Girls power - 
BD Racing Team - 
Milwaukee - 
Les braconniers - 
KSE - 

Class 
Trio 
Trio 
Duo 
Trio 
Trio 
Trio 
Duo 
Trio 
Duo 
Duo 
Trio 
Trio 
Trio 
Trio 
Trio 
Trio 

Total Tm 
3:01:34.770 
3:02:17.680 
3:03:45.905 
3:04:29.938 
3:04:37.822 
3:03:07.602 
3:02:43.291 
3:02:33.643 
3:02:17.223 
3:02:24.269 
3:01:14.090 
3:02:27.508 
3:03:31.718 
3:04:25.490 
3:02:46.701 
3:01:35.987 

Laps 
53 
53 
53 
53 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
49 
48 
47 
45 
44 
38 
32 

Diff 

42.910 
2:11.135 
2:55.168 
3:03.052 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

15 Laps 
21 Laps 

Gap 

42.910 
1:28.225 

44.033 
7.884 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
7.046 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:55.857 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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